FICHA TECNICA | BOTELLA PET 5L

CARACTERISTICAS
Material
Capacidad nominal
Diametro de interior de boca
Altura envase
Altura con tapén
Tipo de tapdn
Ancho envase

Unidades por palet

ALMAZARA

PET

5000cc

34mm

346mm

358mm

Presion

155,5x132,5

378
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